

Speed Auto Works
(Co Reg. No. 5321801E)
Blk 90 Bedok North Street 4
#13-1537 Singapore 460090
Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 16-Jul-18
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME	:	VEHICLE NO	: YN3312K
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: ISUZU CRANE
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO	:
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>		DATE	:
		TIME	:
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : DAUD/93911482			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>deland</i>	1	\$ 1,089.00	\$ 1,089.00 498
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET RH <i>the new</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00 x.
3	HEAD LAMP RH <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00 385
4	HEAD LAMP LOWER RUBBER RH <i>the new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 x
5	SIDE LAMP RH <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 589.00	\$ 589.00 225
6	FRONT CORNER PANEL RH <i>Regis</i>	1	\$ 780.00	\$ 780.00 +
7	FRONT CORNER PANEL TOP GARNISH RH <i>the new</i>	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 68.00 x
8	FRONT FLOOR SIDE GARNISH RH <i>the new</i>	1	\$ 196.00	\$ 196.00 x.
9	CABIN MUDGUARD RH <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 289.00	\$ 289.00 155
10	MUDFLAP RH <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00 -
11	AIR CLEANER BOX <i>smashed</i>	1	\$ 908.00	\$ 908.00 ✓
12	AIR CLEANER BRACKET <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00 160
13	AIR DUCT <i>deland.</i>	1	\$ 687.00	\$ 687.00 350
14	RADIATOR SPARE TANK <i>deland.</i>	1	\$ 390.00	\$ 390.00 110.
15	POWER STEERING TANK <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 289.00	\$ 289.00 +
16	POWER STEERING TANK BRACKET <i>the new</i>	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00 +.
17	FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH RH <i>the new</i>	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00 +
18	FRONT WHEEL ARCH COWLING RH <i>the new</i>	1	\$ 370.00	\$ 370.00 +.

19	FRONT STEP PANEL RH <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 590.00	\$ 590.00	X
20	FRONT STEP PANEL REFLECTOR RH <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	X
21	FRONT DOOR RH <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 2,159.00	\$ 2,159.00	X
22	FRONT DOOR FRAME RH <i>Repis</i>	1	\$ 4,817.00	\$ 4,817.00	X
23	FRONT DOOR LAMP RH <i>lit</i>	1	\$ 259.00	\$ 259.00	115
24	FRONT DOOR ARCH GARNISH RH <i>Del'd</i>	1	\$ 618.00	\$ 618.00	148
25	FRONT DOOR ARCH RUBBER RH <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00	X
26	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH	1	\$ 560.00	\$ 560.00	X
27	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 1,287.00	\$ 1,287.00	X
28	FRONT WHEEL HUP BEARING RH <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 487.00	\$ 487.00	X
29	FRONT STEERING DRAG LINK	1	\$ 410.00	\$ 410.00	X

3264

277440.

TOTAL PRICE	\$ 19,103.00
LESS 15%	\$ 2,865.45
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$ 16,237.55

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	FRONT CORNER PANEL SEALANT RH <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	X
2	FRONT DOOR SEALANT RH <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	X
3	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP RH <i>Not new</i>	12	\$ 6.50	\$ 78.00	X
4	FRONT WHEEL ARCH COWLING CLIP <i>Not new</i>	18	\$ 6.50	\$ 117.00	X
5	FRONT WHEEL TYRE RH	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	X
6	FRONT WHEEL RIM RH <i>lit</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00	✓
7	FRONT SAFETY BAR BRACKET RH (FRONT)	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	100
8	FRONT SAFETY BAR RH (FRONT) <i>Bent.</i>	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	350
9	SIDE GATE LOWER SAFETY BAR <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	800
10	SIDE GATE LOWER SAFETY BAR BRACKET <i>Bent.</i>	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	200
11	REAR CARGO BODY CHASSIS CROSS WOODEN <i>3 pieces cracked</i>	4	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	1200
12	REAR CARGO BODY FRONT WOODEN PLANK <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	X
13	SIDE GATE RH <i>cracked.</i>	1	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	800
14	SIDE GATE TOP RAILING SAFETY WOODEN RH <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	X
15	HYDRAULIC CRANE BEAM SUPPORT RH	1	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 8,700.00	Local Rep
16	HYDRAULIC CRANE BEAM BRACKET <i>Repis</i>	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	2000
17	HYDRAULIC CRANE BEAM HOSE	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	✓
18	HYDRAULIC CRANE LEVER VALVE CONTROLLER <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	2000
19	CRANE FRONT ARM BOOM	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	X
20	CRANE FRONT ARM HYDRAULIC CYLINDER <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	X
21	CRANE CENTRE ARM BOOM	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	X
22	CRANE CENTRE ARM BOOM CYLINDER	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	X

23	CRANE CENTRE ARM BOOM HYDRAULIC HOSE <i>lt</i>	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	400
24	HYDRAULIC OIL <i>NOL</i>	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	250
			8220	TOTAL	\$ 189,275.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD, CUT, ADJUST, KNOCK	\$ 3,000.00	600	
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH WAX	\$ 1,800.00	800	
3	TO SPRAY TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	X	
4	WIRING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 60.00	30	
5	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 80.00	X	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	X	
7	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 650.00	X	
8	TO PRESS FRONT WHEEL BEARING	\$ 60.00	X	
9	FOUR WHEEL ALIGHMENT	\$ 80.00	X	
10	REMOVE AND REFIX AUDIO SYSTEM	\$ 200.00	X	
11	RESET RADIO SYSTEM	\$ 350.00	X	
12	REMOVE AND REFIT CRANE ASSEMBLY	\$ 4,500.00	1200	
13	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR CARGO BED	\$ 1,500.00	650	
14	REMOVE & REINSTALL SAFETY RAILING BAR	\$ 200.00	X	
		TOTAL	\$ 12,980.00	2080

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer:
Signature:

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 205,512.55
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 12,980.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 218,492.55

EXCESS :
NO. OF WORKING DAYS :
RE-SURVEY :

total: 13074 H.

W/S: 10 HK ✓

09 Days

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :

SURVEYED BY :

CONTACT NUMBER :

FAX NUMBER :